

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 2ND YEAR UNDERGRADUATE NEW STUDENTS' FEE STRUCTURE (BA,CP,CD,PSY,LMC,PSS,KIS,FRE,GER,SW,ESA) 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR.

DESCRIPTION	PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS			GOVERNMENT SPONSOSRED STUDENTS		
	1 ST SEMESTER	2 ^{NO} SEMESTER	TOTAL	1 ST SEMESTER	2 ND SEMESTER	TOTAL
L. Tuition Fees	60,000.00	60,000.00	120,000.00	8000,00	8000.00	16000.00
2. Activity	3,000.00	-	3,000,00	3,000,00		3,000.00
3. Amenity	1,500.00		1,500.00	1,500.00	-	1,500.00
4. Computer fee	3,250.00		3,250,00	3,250.00	1.50	3,250.00
5. Examination fee	6,000.00	5.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	40	6,000.00
6. Field Trips	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
7. Games & Sports	1,000.00		1,000.00	1,000.00	-	1,000.00
8. Internet Connectivity	4,500.00	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1.5	4,500.00
9. Library Fee	2,00.00	-	2.000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00
10. Medical Fee	4,000,00	100	4,000.00	4,000.00	180	4,000,00
11. Muso Annual Subscription	500,00		500.00	500,00		500.00
TOTAL	89,750.00	64,000.00	153,750.00	37,750,00	12,000.00	49,750.00

- i) Apart from paying fees, students are advised to have with them at least Ksh.18, 000.00 per year for Catering Services and Ksh.9,000.00 per year for books, Ksh.3,500.00 5,000.00 for accommodation if in University Residence. However students in privately sponsored programme will be expected to make their own arrangements for accommodation.
- Indemnity required on field trips and attachment will be borne by students as and when required.

Moi University Cpl Fees Structure

L Manion

Moi University Cpl Fees Structure:

This is likewise one of the factors by obtaining the soft documents of this **Moi University Cpl Fees Structure** by online. You might not require more time to spend to go to the books commencement as skillfully as search for them. In some cases, you likewise do not discover the statement Moi University Cpl Fees Structure that you are looking for. It will definitely squander the time.

However below, in the same way as you visit this web page, it will be appropriately utterly easy to acquire as competently as download guide Moi University Cpl Fees Structure

It will not consent many become old as we explain before. You can reach it though statute something else at house and even in your workplace. therefore easy! So, are you question? Just exercise just what we meet the expense of below as capably as review **Moi University Cpl Fees Structure** what you once to read!

https://staging.conocer.cide.edu/results/uploaded-files/fetch.php/Iphone%205%20Help%20Guide.pdf

Table of Contents Moi University Cpl Fees Structure

- 1. Understanding the eBook Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - The Rise of Digital Reading Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Advantages of eBooks Over Traditional Books
- 2. Identifying Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Exploring Different Genres
 - Considering Fiction vs. Non-Fiction
 - Determining Your Reading Goals
- 3. Choosing the Right eBook Platform
 - Popular eBook Platforms
 - Features to Look for in an Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - User-Friendly Interface
- 4. Exploring eBook Recommendations from Moi University Cpl Fees Structure

- Personalized Recommendations
- Moi University Cpl Fees Structure User Reviews and Ratings
- Moi University Cpl Fees Structure and Bestseller Lists
- 5. Accessing Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Free and Paid eBooks
 - Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Public Domain eBooks
 - Moi University Cpl Fees Structure eBook Subscription Services
 - Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Budget-Friendly Options
- 6. Navigating Moi University Cpl Fees Structure eBook Formats
 - o ePub, PDF, MOBI, and More
 - Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Compatibility with Devices
 - Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Enhanced eBook Features
- 7. Enhancing Your Reading Experience
 - Adjustable Fonts and Text Sizes of Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Highlighting and Note-Taking Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - o Interactive Elements Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
- 8. Staying Engaged with Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Joining Online Reading Communities
 - Participating in Virtual Book Clubs
 - Following Authors and Publishers Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
- 9. Balancing eBooks and Physical Books Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Benefits of a Digital Library
 - Creating a Diverse Reading Collection Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
- 10. Overcoming Reading Challenges
 - Dealing with Digital Eye Strain
 - Minimizing Distractions
 - Managing Screen Time
- 11. Cultivating a Reading Routine Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Setting Reading Goals Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
 - Carving Out Dedicated Reading Time
- 12. Sourcing Reliable Information of Moi University Cpl Fees Structure

- Fact-Checking eBook Content of Moi University Cpl Fees Structure
- Distinguishing Credible Sources
- 13. Promoting Lifelong Learning
 - Utilizing eBooks for Skill Development
 - Exploring Educational eBooks
- 14. Embracing eBook Trends
 - Integration of Multimedia Elements
 - Interactive and Gamified eBooks

Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Introduction

Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Offers over 60,000 free eBooks, including many classics that are in the public domain. Open Library: Provides access to over 1 million free eBooks, including classic literature and contemporary works. Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Offers a vast collection of books, some of which are available for free as PDF downloads, particularly older books in the public domain. Moi University Cpl Fees Structure: This website hosts a vast collection of scientific articles, books, and textbooks. While it operates in a legal gray area due to copyright issues, its a popular resource for finding various publications. Internet Archive for Moi University Cpl Fees Structure: Has an extensive collection of digital content, including books, articles, videos, and more. It has a massive library of free downloadable books. Free-eBooks Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Offers a diverse range of free eBooks across various genres. Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Focuses mainly on educational books, textbooks, and business books. It offers free PDF downloads for educational purposes. Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Provides a large selection of free eBooks in different genres, which are available for download in various formats, including PDF. Finding specific Moi University Cpl Fees Structure, especially related to Moi University Cpl Fees Structure, might be challenging as theyre often artistic creations rather than practical blueprints. However, you can explore the following steps to search for or create your own Online Searches: Look for websites, forums, or blogs dedicated to Moi University Cpl Fees Structure, Sometimes enthusiasts share their designs or concepts in PDF format. Books and Magazines Some Moi University Cpl Fees Structure books or magazines might include. Look for these in online stores or libraries. Remember that while Moi University Cpl Fees Structure, sharing copyrighted material without permission is not legal. Always ensure your either creating your own or obtaining them from legitimate sources that allow sharing and downloading. Library Check if your local library offers eBook lending services. Many libraries have digital catalogs where you can borrow Moi University Cpl Fees Structure eBooks for free, including popular titles. Online Retailers: Websites like Amazon, Google Books, or Apple Books often sell eBooks. Sometimes, authors or publishers offer promotions or free periods

for certain books. Authors Website Occasionally, authors provide excerpts or short stories for free on their websites. While this might not be the Moi University Cpl Fees Structure full book, it can give you a taste of the authors writing style. Subscription Services Platforms like Kindle Unlimited or Scribd offer subscription-based access to a wide range of Moi University Cpl Fees Structure eBooks, including some popular titles.

FAQs About Moi University Cpl Fees Structure Books

What is a Moi University Cpl Fees Structure PDF? A PDF (Portable Document Format) is a file format developed by Adobe that preserves the layout and formatting of a document, regardless of the software, hardware, or operating system used to view or print it. How do I create a Moi University Cpl Fees Structure PDF? There are several ways to create a PDF: Use software like Adobe Acrobat, Microsoft Word, or Google Docs, which often have built-in PDF creation tools. Print to PDF: Many applications and operating systems have a "Print to PDF" option that allows you to save a document as a PDF file instead of printing it on paper. Online converters: There are various online tools that can convert different file types to PDF. How do I edit a Moi University Cpl Fees Structure PDF? Editing a PDF can be done with software like Adobe Acrobat, which allows direct editing of text, images, and other elements within the PDF. Some free tools, like PDFescape or Smallpdf, also offer basic editing capabilities. How do I convert a Moi University Cpl Fees Structure PDF to another file format? There are multiple ways to convert a PDF to another format: Use online converters like Smallpdf, Zamzar, or Adobe Acrobats export feature to convert PDFs to formats like Word, Excel, JPEG, etc. Software like Adobe Acrobat, Microsoft Word, or other PDF editors may have options to export or save PDFs in different formats. How do I password-protect a Moi University **Cpl Fees Structure PDF?** Most PDF editing software allows you to add password protection. In Adobe Acrobat, for instance, you can go to "File" -> "Properties" -> "Security" to set a password to restrict access or editing capabilities. Are there any free alternatives to Adobe Acrobat for working with PDFs? Yes, there are many free alternatives for working with PDFs, such as: LibreOffice: Offers PDF editing features. PDFsam: Allows splitting, merging, and editing PDFs. Foxit Reader: Provides basic PDF viewing and editing capabilities. How do I compress a PDF file? You can use online tools like Smallpdf, ILovePDF, or desktop software like Adobe Acrobat to compress PDF files without significant quality loss. Compression reduces the file size, making it easier to share and download. Can I fill out forms in a PDF file? Yes, most PDF viewers/editors like Adobe Acrobat, Preview (on Mac), or various online tools allow you to fill out forms in PDF files by selecting text fields and entering information. Are there any restrictions when working with PDFs? Some PDFs might have restrictions set by their creator, such as password protection, editing restrictions, or print restrictions. Breaking these restrictions might require specific software or tools, which may or may not be legal depending on the circumstances and local laws.

Find Moi University Cpl Fees Structure:

iphone 5 help guide

ipod touch 4th gen schematic

ipad 2 user guide chinese

ipod nano pedometer instructions

iran travel guide lonely planet

<u>irish cross buns recipe</u>

invisible man study guide the picture frame

ir sensor based home automation

ipad 3 instruction manual

ipod nano 4gb user guide

iowa state fair photo entry

ipad vs net book

iphone 3g teardown guide

ipod touch instruction manual

ipcc practice manual for november 2013

Moi University Cpl Fees Structure:

crossroads 8 gage educational publishing staff - Dec 06 2022

web crossroads 8 gage educational publishing staff published by gage learning corporation 2000 isbn 10 0771513224 isbn 13 9780771513220

gage learning crossroads help environment harvard edu - Jan 07 2023

web abebooks com crossroads 8 9780771513220 by gage educational publishing staff and a great selection of similar new used and collectible books available now at great prices

crossroads 8 by jeanne godfrey open library - Jul 13 2023

web jan 1 2000 crossroads is an english language arts series for grades 7 to 10 developed by a team of educators from across canada this series provides a developmental

gage learning crossroads pdf red ortax org - Apr 29 2022

web the book of the king scarborough ont gage educational pub kermit the hermit was a greedy gabby crab until he found a

better way of living crossroads 10 oxford

gage learning products nelson - Aug 14 2023

web subscribe and receive the latest product information and exclusive offers sign up

gage learning crossroads help environment harvard edu - Oct 24 2021

web correlation between gage learning crossroads 7 and the american battlefield trust grade 8 ela resources at the trc grade 9 12 page 1 nelson new

crossroads 10 by gage goodreads - Apr 10 2023

web crossroads 8 by gage educational publishing goodreads jump to ratings and reviews want to read buy on amazon rate this book

crossroads 10 teacher s guide google books - Feb 08 2023

web gage learning crossroads thank you for reading gage learning crossroads as you may know people have search hundreds times for their chosen books like this gage

crossroads 8 by gage educational publishing goodreads - Mar 09 2023

web crossroads 10 teacher's guide authors judith hunter kirkland glen publisher gage learning corporation 2000 isbn 0771513356 9780771513350 length 514 pages

download free gage learning crossroads - Sep 03 2022

web gage learning crossroads getting the books gage learning crossroads now is not type of inspiring means you could not and no one else going past books gathering or

gagelearningcrossroads and mts al imdad - Mar 29 2022

web if you would like a record of the answers you selected be sure to write them down before selecting grade test u if you have any questions about how to use this site please

gagelearningcrossroads download only try gamersupps - Jan 27 2022

web merely said the gage learning crossroads is universally compatible with any devices to read gage learning crossroads 2022 11 11 cali dominik why we are restless st

gage online testing - Feb 25 2022

web crossroads 10 davies richard 2000 crossroads is an english language arts series for grades 7 to 10 developed by a team of educators from across canada this series

crossroads 8 gage educational publishing staff - Jun 12 2023

web tour de force of interwoven perspectives and sustained suspense crossroads is the first volume of a trilogy a key to all mythologies that will span three generations and trace

gage definition meaning dictionary com - Nov 24 2021

web thank you completely much for downloading gage learning crossroads most likely you have knowledge that people have look numerous period for their favorite books in the

gage learning crossroads test thelyst com - Dec 26 2021

web gage definition something as a glove thrown down by a medieval knight in token of challenge to combat see more gage learning crossroads 10 full pdf - May 11 2023

web crossroads is an english language arts series for grades 7 to 10 developed by a team of educators from across canada this series provides a developmental approach to

gage learning crossroads support tautrust org - May 31 2022

web gage learning crossroads pdf introduction gage learning crossroads pdf copy vanguard martha s jones 2020 09 08 the epic history of african american women s

crossroads teacher answers gage learning - Jul 01 2022

web gage learning crossroads gage learning corporation 2000 english language 514 pages crossroads 8 gage educational publishing staff january 27th 2018 crossroads is

crossroads teacher answers gage learning - Sep 22 2021

download solutions gage learning crossroads 10 - Oct 04 2022

web gage learning crossroads gage crossroads dec 11 2022 challenge and opportunity jan 20 2021 this book provides a critical analysis of the most significant developments in

gage learning crossroads help environment harvard edu - Aug 02 2022

web between gage learning crossroads 7 and the learning to teach and its implications for the professional development winginstitute org american battlefield

9780771513220 crossroads 8 by gage educational publishing - Nov 05 2022

web kids ages 3 10 years access at the crossroads may 27 2022 learning assistance often operates at the crossroads of the institution where academic affairs student affairs and

mcgraw hill data management full textbook online - Dec 12 2022

27k views 664 pages mcgraw hill data management full textbook online uploaded by varun shah cha pt er tools for data management specific expectations locate data to answer questions of significance or personal interest solve mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free pdf - Mar 15 2023

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free 1 mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free

advanced principles for improving database design systems modeling and software development database modeling for industrial data management emerging technologies and applications

where to download mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd - May 17 2023

jun 9 2023 data management solutions manual odd pdf for free master data management and data governance 2 e data management essentials using sas and jmp data protection xml in data management mcgraw hill ryerson mathematics of data management master data management and customer data integration for a global

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd download - Mar 03 2022

this mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd as one of the most in force sellers here will definitely be along with the best options to review mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd 2019 05 08 mcgraw hill data management full textbook online - Jan 13 2023

mar 5 2018 mcgraw hili ryerson djjjjj 0ajsjajjj mathematics of this book was distributed by jack truong for use at william lyon mackenzie collegiate institute cha pt er 1 tools for data management specific expectations section locate data to answer questions of significance or personal interest by searching well organized databases 1 3 use the internet

mcgraw hill ryerson mathematics of data management solutions manual - Oct 10 2022

 $get instant \ access \ to \ our \ step \ by \ step \ mcgraw \ hill \ ryerson \ mathematics \ of \ data \ management \ solutions \ manual \ our \ solution \ manuals \ are \ written \ by \ chegg \ experts \ so \ you \ can \ be \ assured \ of \ the \ highest \ quality$

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free - Sep 09 2022

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free 2 downloaded from pivotid uvu edu on 2021 02 07 by guest potential of verbal expression has emerged as a formidable force its power to evoke sentiments stimulate introspection and incite profound transformations is genuinely awe inspiring mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd issuu - Jun 18 2023

aug 26 2017 get mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd pdf file for free from our online li mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd tkefxwglsy pdf 437 64 18 nov 2014

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free - Apr 04 2022

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free a practical lifecycle approach business solutions to business problems enabled by voice and data commumnications the cio s guide to oracle products and solutions revolutionizing data integration for data warehouses automated enterprise systems for maximizing business performance database management systems solutions manual - Sep 21 2023

3 the buffer manager 4 the data model answer 1 7 let us discuss the choices in turn the data definition language is important in representing information because it is used to describe external and logical schemas the data manipulation language is

used to access and update data it is not important for representing the data

data management solution manual pdf united states tutorials - Jul 07 2022

with our online resources you can find mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd or just about any type of ebooks download ebook mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd - Nov 11 2022

page 1 3 october 07 2023 mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free information provide personalized services and set up an effective data governance team you ll also get full details on regulatory compliance and the spreadsheet modelling and decision analysis by ragsdale solution manual - May 05 2022

jan 23 2021 spreadsheet modelling and decision analysis by ragsdale solution manual odd problems pdf free download as pdf file pdf text file txt or read online for free answers to odd problems mse 21757 5 the data appear to be fairly stationary a mse 0 05434 a solution cost and management nov 2010 solution cost and management

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free - Jul 19 2023

reviewing mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free unlocking the spellbinding force of linguistics in a fast paced world fueled by information and interconnectivity the spellbinding force of linguistics

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free pdf - Apr 16 2023

2 mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free 2020 03 22 approach this book discusses the latest technology compliance developments and regulatory considerations and trends from process design to divesting mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free pdf - Aug 20 2023

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd free basic statistics for business and economics management of an inter firm network eighth edition revolutionizing data integration for data warehouses computer applications in the social sciences requirements targeting software and systems engineering program och abstracts

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd - Feb 02 2022

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd harness the power of big data the ibm big data platform aligning mdm and bpm for master data governance stewardship and enterprise processes

mathematics of data management odd number solutions pdf - Aug 08 2022

management oddmathematics of data management odd number solutionsmathematics of data management odd numbers solutions mathematics of data management mdm4u b probability distributions overall expectations by the end of this course students will 1 demonstrate an

mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd pdf article - Jun 06 2022

it is not going on for the costs its about what you dependence currently this mcgraw hill data management solutions manual odd pdf as one of the most operating sellers here will enormously be along with the best options to review

database management systems solutions manual - Feb 14 2023

contents preface iii 1 introduction to database systems 1 2 introduction to database design 7 3therelationalmodel22 4 relational algebra and calculus 42 5 sql queries constraints triggers 59 6 database application development 90 7 internet applications 94 8 overview of storage and indexing 102 9 storing data disks and files 113 10 tree structured indexing 122 11 hash based

the framework for teaching danielson group - Feb 10 2023

web the framework for teaching explore the 2022 updates in the framework for teaching with our interactive digital resource that transforms the guide into a hands on online tool to gain a deeper understanding of the domains components elements of success and more

danielson lesson plan template for language arts tpt - May 01 2022

web this lesson plan template will help you plan a fantastic lesson that includes all components of danielson s domain 1 it is easy to use and includes guiding questions to fill in for each section that will help you achieve that distinguished rating **lesson plan template editable danielson teaching resources** - Dec 08 2022

web if you have an observation coming up soon or are just looking to create a highly effective lesson then this is the lesson plan template for you this lesson plan template has been designed based upon the charlotte danielson s framework for teaching each section is labeled with the corresponding domain

the right questions for planning using the danielson - May 13 2023

web the specific danielson domains and components are indicated in each section header for additional information see the danielson framework for teaching a required lesson plan template is provided to document your responses to these questions this lesson plan is to be used for all formal observation cycles u p d a te d sp r 2 0 2 1

20 danielson framework lesson plan template pinterest - Jul 03 2022

web sep 11 2020 danielson framework lesson plan template 20 danielson lesson from danielson framework lesson plan template image source pinterest com

danielson model lesson plan template teaching resources tpt - Sep 05 2022

web these planning templates available as a pdf and word document provide a straightforward structure for planning your lesson the ela lesson plan template incorporates prompts to help you follow the tcrwp workshop model for both subjects reminders are provided in checklist form on the right hand side of each component of the

results for danielson lesson plan template tpt - Mar 31 2022

web common core danielson aligned lesson plan templates created by regina capowski these planning templates available as a pdf and word document provide a straightforward structure for planning your lesson the ela lesson plan template

incorporates prompts to help you follow the tcrwp workshop model

danielson lesson plan template studylib net - Jan 29 2022

web updated danielson aligned lesson plan template for formal observations primary subject area and grade level list the primary content area for this lesson list the beginning and ending grade levels for which this lesson is appropriate interdisciplinary connections provide a listing of the subject area s in addition to the primary subject college of education lesson plan template montana state - Nov 07 2022

web lesson plan template 1 revised sept 1 2021 danielson lesson plan teacher date subject grade level unit lesson title number of students teaching team if applicable components from the charlotte danielson s framework for teaching author ernest brian william

danielson lesson plan template docx danielson model - Dec 28 2021

web nov 8 2022 danielson model lesson template class chemistry date unit molecular structure lesson title ionic molecules content standard alignment hs psc 1 structure and properties of matter hs psc 1 1 students who demonstrate understanding can develop models to describe the atomic composition of simple

danielson model lesson plan template 1 edu12 studocu - Apr 12 2023

web assessment formative and summative framework domain 1f assessing student learning may indicate the type of assessment most appropriate or it may provide sample questions entire tests portfolio guidelines or rubrics if available submitted along with the lesson plan as attachments

lesson plan using charlotte danielson logicroots com - Jun 02 2022

web planning danielson's first domain planning is the stage during which teachers prepare for instruction this is where we typically think of lesson plan as just about all aspects of instruction are included here for example the planning domain includes identification of instructional outcomes standards goals and objectives

charlotte danielson lesson plan format study com - Jan 09 2023

web use this lesson to find out more about the charlotte danielson lesson plan format such as what makes it unique a template is included for you to use create an account

danielson lesson template revised doc google docs - Jun 14 2023

web danielson aligned lesson plan template for formal observations primary subject area and grade level list the primary content area for this lesson list the beginning and ending grade

danielson lesson plan template teacherplanet com - Jul 15 2023

web danielson lesson plan template charlotte danielson an internationally acclaimed education expert has framed this lesson plan template her lesson plan is widely adopted in schools in the united states danielson s lesson plan format is designed to

be used in any classroom or teaching environment

danielson aligned lesson plan template fill out sign online - Feb 27 2022

web edit danielson lesson plan template easily add and underline text insert pictures checkmarks and symbols drop new fillable areas and rearrange or delete pages from your document get the danielson lesson plan template accomplished download your updated document export it to the cloud print it from the editor or share it with other

results for danielson lesson plan template free tpt - Oct 06 2022

web danielson model lesson plan template created by dotdotdot this editable template can accommodate any grade level or subject area each area of the template is aligned to components of the danielson framework this template was originally created for use during formal evaluations to be used as an artifact that would support the planning domain danielson lesson planning explained youtube - Mar 11 2023

web jun 23 2020 danielson lesson planning explained an explanation on how to complete the danielson lesson plan template using a side by side comparison of one filled out while we go through the

danielson lesson plan templates teaching resources tpt - Aug 04 2022

web danielson lesson plan templates 220 results sort relevance view common core danielson aligned lesson plan templates by regina capowski 4 9 510 3 00 zip these planning templates available as a pdf and word document provide a straightforward structure for planning your lesson

danielson model lesson template date lesson title - Aug 16 2023

web danielson model lesson template class date unit lesson title content standard alignment lesson objectives instructional outcomes framework domain 1c setting instructional goals outline the concept knowledge skill or application students can demonstrate upon lesson completion this may be the same as or very similar